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INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 3

- YOUTH WOMEN

Skater

VAN BEEK FEMKE
KUIP ROSAN
JULIENNE ANAELLE
VAN DEUREN VITA
VAN KOOTEN DAPHNE
BOSMAN TESSA
PETERSEN LARKE
HOOGVORST BO
TORN@E NATALIE
ROET BENTE
VERHOEVE DANIQUE
VEREECKE LARISSA
DE BRUIJN SALOME
CAENEN KYRA

Number
876
882
887
886
883
875
885
878
870
884
880
889
879
873

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
SVO OUDEWATER
SVO OUDEWATER
SKOV HEERDE

TALENT TEAM DENMARK
STC DE RIINSTREEK
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
SOLID AQUA, HOOGKARSPEL
IJSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM

6000

Elimination|
30
Race 3
1
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Time_3
00:11:15,422
00:11:15,825
00:11:19,459
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

Remarks-Sanctions_3

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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